1.5hrs

1.45hrs

9:00am

Opening address from Commissioners

DPR-0301

DPR-0308

DPR-0387

DPR-0440

DPR-0391 & DPR-0395

Upper Waimakariri/Rakaia Group (UWRG)
Helen & Pieter Heddell

Hugh & Thomas Macartney & Families
Environmental Defence Society Incorporated

Castle Hill Adventure Tours Limited

Susan Hall, Kevin Dunn & Rosalie Snoyink (Company)
Helen & Pieter Heddell

Jim Macartney

Bronwyn Wilde (Company)

John Reid (Director)

10:30am -10:45am

Morning tea adjournment

10:45am

DPR-0474

DPR-0097

DPR-0144

DPR-0441

Heather & Trevor Taege

Flock Hill Holdings

Mt Algidus Station, Glenthorne Station, Lake Coleridge, Mt Oakden &
Acheron Stations (The Stations)

Manawa Energy Ltd

Trevor Taege

Paul Smith (Landscape Architect), Elizabeth Stewart (Planning), Josh
Leckie (Legal)

Patricia Harte (Planning), John Shrimpton (Glenthorne Station)

Romae Calland (Planning)

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins

20 mins

20 mins

15 mins

30 mins

30 mins

30 mins



Opening address from Commissioners

DPR-0101

DPR-0468

Chorus New Zealand Limited, Spark New Zealand Trading Limited & Vodafone [Chris Horne (Planning), Graeme McCarrison (Company)

North Canterbury Fish and Game Lyndon Slater & Di Lucas (Company)

DPR-0446 [Transpower New Zealand Limited Ainsley McLeod (Planning), Trudi Burney (Company)
DPR-0367 |[Orion New Zealand Limited Melanie Foote (Planning), Garry Heyes (Company)
10:30am -10:45am Morning tea adjournment
DPR-0032 |[Christchurch City Council Kirk Lightbody (Company), Jeremy Head (Landscape
10:45am Architect)
DPR-0422 [Federated Farmers of New Zealand - North Canterbury Dr Lionel Hume (Company)
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