Hearing 19 - Natural Features and Landscapes Monday 4 July 2022 (Day 1)

Selwyn Health Hub Rolleston, Norman Kirk Drive, Rolleston

	Hearings Panel: Gary Rae (Chairperson), Andrew Willis, Yvette Couch-Lewis and Cr Malcolm Lyall					
	Opening address from Commissioners					
1.5hrs	9:00am	Opening address from Commissioners			ļ <u>.</u> .	
		DPR-0301	Upper Waimakariri/Rakaia Group (UWRG)	Susan Hall, Kevin Dunn & Rosalie Snoyink (Company)	15 mins	
		DPR-0308	Helen & Pieter Heddell	Helen & Pieter Heddell	15 mins	
		DPR-0387	Hugh & Thomas Macartney & Families	Jim Macartney	15 mins	
		DPR-0440	Environmental Defence Society Incorporated	Bronwyn Wilde (Company)	20 mins	
		DPR-0391 & DPR-0395		John Reid (Director)	20 mins	
	10:30am -10:45am	Morning tea adjournment				
	10:45am	DPR-0474	Heather & Trevor Taege	Trevor Taege	15 mins	
1.45hrs		DPR-0097	Flock Hill Holdings	Paul Smith (Landscape Architect), Elizabeth Stewart (Planning), Josh	30 mins	
				Leckie (Legal)		
		DPR-0144	Mt Algidus Station, Glenthorne Station, Lake Coleridge, Mt Oakden &	Patricia Harte (Planning), John Shrimpton (Glenthorne Station)	30 mins	
			Acheron Stations (The Stations)			
		DPR-0441	Manawa Energy Ltd	Romae Calland (Planning)	30 mins	
	12:30pm	End of hearing				

Hearing 19 - Natural Features and Landscapes Tuesday 5 July 2022 (Day 2)

Selwyn Health Hub Rolleston, Norman Kirk Drive, Rolleston

Hearings Panel: Gary Rae (Chairperson), Andrew Willis, Yvette Couch-Lewis and Cr Malcolm Lyall

rearings raisen out y has (enamperson), rainaren vrimis, rvette couch zewis and er maisenin zyan							
	Opening address from Commissioners						
9:00am	DPR-0101	Chorus New Zealand Limited, Spark New Zealand Trading Limited & Vodafone	Chris Horne (Planning), Graeme McCarrison (Company)				
	DPR-0468	North Canterbury Fish and Game	Lyndon Slater & Di Lucas (Company)				
Combined Hearings							
	Hearing 19 - Natural Features and Landscapes and Hearing 20 - Coastal Environment Tuesday 5 July 2022 (Day 2)						
	Selwyn Health Hub Rolleston, Norman Kirk Drive, Rolleston						
	Hearings Panel: Gary Rae (Chairperson), Andrew Willis, Yvette Couch-Lewis and Cr Malcolm Lyall						
	DPR-0446	Transpower New Zealand Limited	Ainsley McLeod (Planning), Trudi Burney (Company)				
	DPR-0367	Orion New Zealand Limited	Melanie Foote (Planning), Garry Heyes (Company)				
10:30am -10:45am	-10:45am Morning tea adjournment						
	DPR-0032	Christchurch City Council	Kirk Lightbody (Company), Jeremy Head (Landscape				
10.45			Architect)				
10:45am							
	DPR-0422	Federated Farmers of New Zealand - North Canterbury	Dr Lionel Hume (Company)				
11:45pm	m End of hearing						